Monitorler

24

23.

27

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

27

24

21

23

Uriin

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 LENOVO T241i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

97,90 USD

117,70
usb

118,80
usb

125,40
usb

148,50
usb

152,90
usb

158,40
usb

159,50
usb

181,50
usb

191,40
usb

192,50
usb

220,00
usb



23

24

24

24

24

24

27

31.

49

24

27

23.

24

24

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ

HDMI

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Dell

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

224,40
usb

236,50
usb

247,50
usb

262,90
usb

269,50
usb

335,50
usb

445,50
usb

537,90
usb

.263,90

usb

.905,00

TL

.070,00

TL

118,80
usb

.757,50

TL

134,20
usb



21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

27 SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

27 SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

27 DELL P2723D LED 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6GWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

27 DELL U2724D IPS WUHD 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

27 DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C VES

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

0

0

0

0

0

0

152,90
usb

6.132,50
TL

6.765,00
TL

6.950,90
TL

218,90
usb

262,90
usb

302,50
usb

306,90
usb

361,90
usb

367,40
usb

16.720,00
TL

16.720,00
TL

17.215,00
TL

493,90
usb



27

32

34

32

49

49

49

38

57

55

DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

DELL U3824DW LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C CURVED MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

27.

34.

36.

38.

43.

45

53.

68.

578,60
usb

258,00
TL

375,00
TL

300,00
TL

500,00
TL

890,00
TL

.604,90

TL

.241,90

usb

185,00
TL

750,00
TL



